Directional control valves
185D2WWEI01A
ET..L type
directional solenoid valves - 4 way/3 positions
• Spool type
• Direct acting with on-off solenoid
• Different types of emergencies available
• External zinc-plated and corrosion-proof components

2 3 4
Directional solenoid valves - 4 way / 3 positions
Ordering codes and description composition
N
3
2
4
1
6
5
7
E
3
D
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE	 DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/4
ET08L/10NB	 0ET08002026	 Without emergency, spool 1
ET08L/20NB	 0ET08002027	 Without emergency, spool 2
ET08L/30NB	 0ET08002025	 Without emergency, spool 3
ET08L/40NB	 0ET08002028	 Without emergency, spool 4
SAE cavity 10/4
ET10L/10NB	 0ET10002041	 Without emergency, spool 1
ET10L/20NB	 0ET10002043	 Without emergency, spool 2
ET10L/30NB	 0ET10002040	 Without emergency, spool 3